

HB1401_L.015

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Health & Insurance.

HB22-1401 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 3, line 7, strike ""DIRECT-CARE" and substitute
- 2 ""CLINICAL STAFF".
- 3 Page 5, line 20, strike the second "DIRECT-CARE" and substitute "CLINICAL
- 4 STAFF".
- 5 Page 5, line 18, Strike "DIRECT-CARE" and substitute "CLINICAL STAFF".

** ** ** ** **